

Integrated Services, Inc. Service Rate Schedule

Field Service	Rates	(do not include	travel time o	r travel and livin	a expenses)
I ICIU SCI VICC	Nates	tuo not include	i liavel lille u	ı ılav e l allu livili	U EVDEH9E91

Monday - Friday Standard 8 Hours	\$188.00	/Hour/Technician
Monday - Friday Overtime	\$282.00	/Hour/Technician
Saturday - Standard 8 Hours	\$282.00	/Hour/Technician
Saturday Overtime	\$334.00	/Hour/Technician
Sunday & Holidays - Standard	\$334.00	/Hour/Technician
Sunday & Holidays - Overtime	\$334.00	/Hour/Technician
Holdover Time (All Days)	\$131.00	/Hour/Technician
1-Hour Minimum / Technician		

Travel Time

Monday - Friday	\$99.00	/Hour/Technician
Overtime, Weekends & Holidays	\$130.00	/Hour/Technician
1-Hour Minimum / Technician		

Travel & Living Expenses

Transportation

Copies of receipts available upon request.

Overtime begins after 8 hours or before 8:00am or after 5:00pm

Weekdays, 10-hour maximum on-site (8:00am - 6:00pm).

Outside the above hours or over 10-hours on-site, standard overtime rates apply.

Excludes travel expenses, travel time, tolls, mileage & living expenses.

Overtime starts after 10 hours or before 8:00am or after 6:00pm.

4-hour minimum per Technician.

Does not include parts or consumables.

*On-site training of personnel for existing equipment	\$1,669.00	/Day/Technician or
	\$188.00	/Hour/Technician,
		whichever is less.

Weekdays, 10-hour maximum on-site (8:00am - 6:00pm).

Outside the above hours or over 10-hours on-site, standard overtime rates apply.

Excludes travel expenses, travel time, tolls, mileage & living expenses.

Overtime starts before 8:00am or after 6:00pm.

4-hour minimum per Technician.

^{*}Equipment sold by Integrated Services, Inc. only. Sold by others are subject to standard rates.

Prices are subject to change without notice.